
$434,900

BILLINGS, MT, 59105
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

KIMBERLEY HEIGHTS SUBD 1ST, S21, T01 N, R26 E, BLOCK 3, Lot 2
Value ads with this Billings Heights home. 4 Bed 3 Bath – new 30
year roof, gutters, irrigation system, fully fenced back yard. In-
ground kidney shaped pool with diving board. Backyard
landscaping is tiered with an oversized patio and retaining wall
flower […]

• 4 beds
• 3.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 2676 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2676 sq ft Lot size: 10200 sq ft

Year built: 1974, Existing Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 134

Building Details
Basement Finish: Full Sq Ft Basement: 1338 sq ft

Color: Smoky Gray Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Masonite Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Interior Features: 220 Volt,Pantry,Window
Treatment

Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Below Ground Pool,Under
Ground Sprinkler

Features: Fenced, Laundry, RV Parking,
Underground Sprinkler, W/D Hookups, Wood
Fireplace

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347098

Possession: At
Closing

Subdivision: Kimberly Heights Subdivision

Parcel Number:
A19778

List Office Name: PureWest Real Estate - Billings

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Castle Rock High School: Skyview

Elementary School: Eagle Cliffs

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,432

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347098

